

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.31888 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	28.9.2022	<u>CPK, J & AVRB, J</u> Sri Suresh Kumar Routhu, learned Standing Counsel appearing for respondent No.2, seeks time to get instructions. List on 29.9.2022. CPK, J AVRB, J AMD	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--