

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.31888 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04	03.11.2022	<u>UDPR, J & TMR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2022</u> Heard, learned counsel for the petitioner. For the reasons submitted by him, the petition is allowed and time granted to furnish bank guarantee in the order dated 29.09.2022 is extended till 10.11.2022 with an observation that no further extension will be granted. _____ UDPR, J _____ TMR, J <u>W.P.No.31888 of 2022</u> Post on 10.11.2022. _____ UDPR, J _____ TMR, J Note:- Issue C.C. by tomorrow B/o RKS	

--	--	--	--